

65062-962: Three Light Pendant



Collections: Pratt Street Prismatic (Primary) Pratt Street Pendants

Three 12" stems and one 6" stem included for adjustable mounting heights.

UPC #:785652215773

Finish: Brushed Nickel (962)

Shade / Glass / Diffuser Details:

Part	Material	Finish	Quantity	Item Number	Length	Width	Height	Diameter	Fitter Diameter	Shade Top Length	Shade Top Width	Shade Top Diameter
Shad	e Glass	Clear Ribbed	1				10	16 1/4				
Diffus	er Glass	Clear Textured	1				1/4	15				

Backplate / Canopy Details:

Туре	Height / Length	Width	Depth	Diameter	Outlet Box Up	Outlet Box Down
Canopy	2 7/8			5 1/2		

Shipping Information:

Package Type	Product #	Quantity	UPC	Length	Width	Height	Cube	Weight	Frt. Class	UPS Ship
Individual	65062-962	1	785652215773	19.25	19.25	15.25	3.27	15.9	150	Yes
NJ Pallet		22		48	40	77	85.556	349.8		No
NV Pallet		22		48	40	77	85.556	349.8		No

Dimensions:

Diameter:	16 1/4"	Overall Height: 55"					
Height:	10"	Wire: 72" (color/Clear)					
Weight: 10.6 lbs.		Mounting Proc.: Center Lock-Up					
		Connection: Mounted To Box					

Bulbs:

3 - Medium A19 75w Max. 120v - Not included

Features:

· Easily converts to LED with optional replacement lamps

Material List:

3 12" Stem - Steel - Brushed Nickel 1 Body - Steel - Brushed Nickel

1 6" Stem - Steel - Brushed Nickel

Safety Listing:

UL Listed for Damp Locations cUL Listed for Damp Locations

Instruction Sheets:

Trilingual (English, Spanish, and French) (990P65062-PST)

Sea Gull Lighting reserves the right to revise the design of components of any product due to parts availability or change in safety listing standards without assuming any obligation or liability to modify any products previously manufactured and without notice. This literature depicts a product design that is the sole and exclusive property of Sea Gull Lighting. In compliance with U.S copyright and patent requirements, notification is hereby presented in this literature, or the product it depicts, is not to be copied, altered or used in any manner without the express written consent of, or contrary to the best interests of Sea Gull Lighting – A Generation Brands Company.